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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   5

GROUP   D

MATCH   36

201312036-14-1/2

Erd

13/08/2013  18:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

PILIPOVIC Krist.

HOCHLEITNER Arm.

BILYK Mykola

DICKER Daniel

PRATSCHNER Simon

JELINEK Wilhelm

KISLINGER Chris.

LOMOSCHITZ Paul

KAIPER Florian

FUHRER Matthias

SCHUSTER Philipp

RABENSEIFER P.

FRIMMEL Sebast.

NIMPF Tobias

HERBURGER Lukas

NEUHOLD Christ.

PILIPOVIC Krist.

KAIPER Florian

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

AUSTRIA(AUT)

(COURT PLAYER)

2

2

6

2

2

1

5

6

1

2

1

1

1

1
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3

8

2

2

2

7

 22.2%

 66.7%

 75.0%

100.0%

100.0%

 50.0%

 71.4%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:43:41

00:49:57

00:02:43

00:39:19

00:14:58

00:42:53

00:41:18

00:00:00

00:16:19

00:59:37

00:27:36

00:10:12

00:24:42

00:00:00

00:11:42

00:33:42

00:43:41

00:16:19

TIME
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   5

GROUP   D

MATCH   36

201312036-14-2/2

Erd

13/08/2013  18:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

MIKLOS Gergo

STRANIGG Janos

SZEITL Laszlo

TORTELY Koppany

FALUVEGI Rudolf

BANHIDI Bence

TOTH Patrik

FEKETE Balint

NAGY Szabolcs

LEIMETER Csaba

BORBELY Adam

GIDAI Mate

KOVACSICS Peter

BUJDOSO Bendeguz

BOHACS Sandor

HORVATH Daniel

MIKLOS Gergo

BORBELY Adam

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m
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Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)
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3
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1
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 41.7%

 37.5%
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100.0%
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 60.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:00:00

00:10:08

00:00:00

00:44:47

00:52:33

00:34:20

00:09:19

00:44:23

00:10:44

00:05:47

01:00:00

00:30:00

00:10:54

00:30:00

00:49:04

00:26:42

00:00:00

01:00:00

TIME

HUNGARY(HUN)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   5 MATCH   36 201312036-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 PILIPOVIC Krist. 2 HOCHLEITNER Arm. 4 BILYK Mykola 5 DICKER Daniel 6 PRATSCHNER 8 JELINEK Wilhelm 10 KISLINGER Chris. 11 LOMOSCHITZ Paul 

16 KAIPER Florian 17 FUHRER Matthias 18 SCHUSTER Philipp 19 RABENSEIFER P. 20 FRIMMEL Sebast. 21 NIMPF Tobias 26 HERBURGER 28 NEUHOLD Christ. 

HUNGARY

 1 MIKLOS Gergo  2 STRANIGG Janos  3 SZEITL Laszlo  7 TORTELY Koppany  8 FALUVEGI Rudolf  9 BANHIDI Bence  10 TOTH Patrik  13 FEKETE Balint

 14 NAGY Szabolcs  15 LEIMETER Csaba  16 BORBELY Adam  18 GIDAI Mate  19 KOVACSICS Peter  25 BUJDOSO  39 BOHACS Sandor  77 HORVATH Daniel

AUSTRIA
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Breakthrough Breakthrough
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